HIRE RATES FOR PARTIES ETC. AT ST CLEMENT’S CHURCH HALL

CHILDREN'’S PARTIES:
Under 8 years
8 - 12 years

12 - 16 years

PARTIES FOR ADULTS:
Use of kitchen for hot food preparation in

addition to the above charges

BAPTISM PARTIES:
WINE & WISDOM/QUIZ EVENINGS:
RESIDENTIAL: (per day)

(E.g. Brownie Packs)

£50

£75

£110

£180

£50

£55

£65

£65

HIRE OF ST CLEMENT’S CHURCH HALL FOR CLASSES, CLUBS, ACTIVITIES ETC.

£14 (per hour)
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